12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • 248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.trerice.com
1/1/2001
57
Tem
perature Recorders
5757
10” Chart Size
± One Scale

L86456 Portable, with Spring wound Single: red
handle and legs
How to Order
Sample Order Number: L8600007126600B0410
L86000 07 126 600 B04 10
Model Duration Chart Drive Range Code Thermal System Capillary Length
L86000 07 7 Day 125 120 Vac 50 Hz See Standard See Thermal 05 5 Feet
L86100 24 24 Hour 126 120 Vac 60 Hz Available Ranges System Selection 10 10 Feet
L86001
245 240 Vac 50 Hz (over) (over) 15 15 Feet
L86101
246 240 Vac 60 Hz 20 20 Feet
L86456
999 Spring Wound 25 25 Feet
30 30 Feet
35 35 Feet
40 40 Feet
45 45 Feet
50 50 Feet
Electric
Spring Wound
Temperature Recorder L86000 Series
12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • 248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.trerice.com
1/1/2001
58
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 R
ec
or
de
rs
Remote Mounted Thermometers
Order Connection Bulb Capillary
Bulb and Capillary Style Code Style & Material Material Tubing Material
B01* Brass, Copper Copper with Bronze
1/2  NPT Braided Armor
B10 Stainless Steel, Stainless Stainless
1/2  NPT Steel Steel
B15* Brass, Copper Copper with Bronze Braid
1/2  NPT and Stainless Steel Spiral Armor
B16 Stainless Steel, Stainless Stainless Steel with
1/2  NPT Steel Stainless Steel Spiral Armor
B02* Brass, Copper Copper with Bronze
1/2  NPT Braided Armor
B04** Stainless Steel, Stainless Stainless
1/2  NPT Steel Steel
B05* None Copper Copper with Bronze
Braided Armor
B06 None Stainless Stainless
Steel Steel
B08* None Copper with Copper with
Teflon Covering Teflon Covering
B07* None Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
with with
Teflon Covering Teflon Covering
*Not available with Temperature Ranges over 400°F (200°C).
**Ranges over 450°F (232°C), one-time adjustment only.
CONNECTING
TUBING
CONNECTING
TUBING
SEALED
END
BULB
TEFLON COVER OVERALL
X
X

In the event of damage or a change in the application requirements the
existing thermal system can be removed and replaced in the field.
How to Order
Sample Order Number: L86000TS07600B0410
L86000TS 07 600 B04 10
Model Duration Range Code Thermal System Capillary Length
L86000TS 07 7 Day See Standard See Available 05 5 Feet
24 24 Hour Available Ranges Thermal Systems 10 10 Feet
(Page 59) (Page 58) 15 15 Feet
20 20 Feet
25 25 Feet
30 30 Feet
35 35 Feet
40 40 Feet
45 45 Feet
50 50 Feet
Chart Drives
Replacement chart drives are available in the following configurations.
Please order using the item number listed.
Electrical Specifications
Duration 120 Vac/ 60Hz 120 Vac/ 50Hz 240 Vac/ 60Hz 240 Vac/ 50Hz Spring Wound
24 Hour 194-0002.01A 194-0002.05A N/A 194-0002.13A 038-0009.1
7 Day 194-0002.03A 194-0002.07A 194-0002.11A 194-0002.15A 038-0009.1A
Replacement Chart Hub (electric drive only) 103-0122A
Temperature Recorder